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Provisional SROC 2020 Events Calendar  
Events in italics are either not included in the leagues, 

not used for league qualification or are non SROC events for information only. 

(SROC runs leagues for the RTV, CCV & Timed Trial events only.) 

  

 

Sat 1st Feb  RTV  ) Grove House Farm, Camping by 

Sun 2nd Feb CCV  ) Elham   arrangement. 

 

Sun 23rd Feb  Timed Trial  ) Grove House Farm, Camping by 

   ) Elham   arrangement. 

 

Wed 11th March+ Southern News copy date – articles to the editor please. 

 

Sat 14th March Tyro  ) venue TBA  No camping. 

Sun 15th March RTV  ) 

 

Thurs 19th March AGM  Rose and Crown, Tonbridge. 

 

Fri 10th April Tyro  )  

Sat 11th April Gymkhana  ) Easter @ 

Sat 11th April JTV  ) Knowle Farm,  Camping available 

Sun 12th April CCV  ) Broad Oak 

Mon 13th April RTV  )  

? JTV  ) 

 

Fri 8th May Tyro  ) Mayday @ 

Sat 9th May RTV  ) Earlye Farm,  Camping available 

Sun 10th May CCV  ) Wadhurst  

? JTV*  ) 

 

Sat 23rd May - ALRC National Rally, Bilsington Priory, Ashford, Kent, 

Mon 25th May visit the ALRC website for more information. 

  

Sat 6th June CCV  ) Cow Farm,   Camping available 

Sun 7th June RTV  ) Cowbeech. 

 

Wed 10th June+ Southern News copy date – articles to the editor please. 

 

Sat 20th June RTV inc. Taster day ) Renhurst Farm, 

Sun 21st June Trailer Gym  ) Mark Cross?  Camping available 

   

Sat 20th June Cornwall & Devon Charity RTV 

Sun 21st June visit the C&D website for more information. 

 

Sat 27th June - Series 1 Club National Rally, Anglesey, 

Sun 28th June visit the Series 1 Club website for more information. 
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Sat 4th July RTV  ) Bilsington Priory, Camping by 

Sun 5th July CCV  ) Bilsington?  arrangement. 

 

Sat 11th July Mendip Challenge, West Harptree, 

Sun 12th July visit the S&WLRC website for more information. 

 

Sat 18th July JTV & Charity Day  ) Copford Farm,  Camping available 

Sun 19th July RTV  ) Horam 

 

Sat 1st Aug SROC 2-Day CCV  ) Knowle Farm,  Camping available 

Sun 2nd Aug SROC 2-Day CCV  ) Broadoak. 

 

Sat 1st Aug -  Series Two National, Ripon Racecourse, 

Sun 2nd Aug visit the Series 2 Club website for more information. 

 

Sat 29th Aug RTV  ) August Bank Holiday 

Sun 25th Aug Tyro  ) @ Copford Farm,  Camping available 

Mon 25th Aug CCV  ) Horam 

? JTV*  ) 

 

Wed 9th Sept+ Southern News copy date – articles to the editor please. 

 

Sat 12th Sept -  Majors Memorial Trial, Eastnor, Herefordshire, 

Sun 13th Sept  visit the MROC website for more information. 

 

Sat 26th Sept CCV  ) Deudneys Farm,  Camping available 

Sun 27th Sept RTV  ) Herstmonceux? 

 

Sat 17th Oct CCV  ) Earlye Farm,  Camping by 

Sun 18th Oct RTV  ) Wadhurst?   arrangement. 

 

Sat 14th Nov Non League Day /  ) Copford Farm,  Camping by 

 Night RTV & CCV  ) Horam   arrangement. 

Sun 15th Nov Timed Trial  )  

  

Sat 5th Dec RTV  ) Cow Farm,   Camping by 

Sun 6th Dec CCV  ) Cowbeech.   Arrangement. 

  

Wed 9th Dec+ Southern News copy date – articles to the editor please. 

 

 
? at the end of the site name indicates that at this stage we only have verbal agreement to use this site.  
*JTV’s – These will only take place if there are enough pre-booked entries. This is to avoid the JTV 

vehicle being transported to events only for it not to be used. 
+ Copy date for magazine is the 2nd Wednesday of March, June, September & December. 


